
 
 

 
 

 

 School Calendar - Master Degree (2nd Cycle) 

 

Autumn Semester 

01 September - Start of the academic year 
September 19 - Start of classes for the autumn semester 
October 31st to November 5th - Fall break 
December 17 - Last day of classes for the fall semester 
December 19 and 20 - Substitute classes 
December 21 to January 2 - Christmas break 
January 3 - Beginning of the regular exam season for the autumn semester 
January 23 - End of the regular exams season for the autumn semester 
January 24 - Start of the autumn semester exams season 
February 6 - End of the autumn semester exams period 

 
 

Spring semester 

 

13 February - Start of Spring semester classes 

29 March to 11 April - Easter break 

May 8th to 13th - Burning of the Ribbons break  

May 30 - Last day of classes for spring semester 

May 31st and June 1st - Substitute classes  

June 5th - Beginning of the ordinary exam season for the spring semester 

June 28th - End of the ordinary exams season for spring semester 

June 29th - Start of the spring semester exams season 

July 12th - End of the spring semester exams season 

July 31st - End of the academic year 

 

 
There will be no classes or exams on these days: 

5 October (Wednesday) - Implantação da República 

November 1 (Tuesday) - Dia de Todos os Santos 

December 1 (Thursday) - Restauração da Independência 

8 December (Thursday) - Imaculada Conceição 

25 December (Sunday) – Natal 

1 January (Sunday) – Ano Novo 

20 & 21 February (Monday and Tuesday) – Carnaval 

April 7 (Friday) - Sexta-feira Santa 

9 April (Sunday) - Páscoa 

25 April (Tuesday) - Dia da Liberdade 

1 May (Monday) - Dia do Trabalhador 

8 June (Thursday) - Corpo de Deus 

10 June (Saturday) - Dia de Portugal 

24 June (Saturday) - São João 

 

4 to 16 September 2023 - Special exams 
 


